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DCC monthly call/webinar
Notes: 
Scheduled for the second Friday of the month from 11am-noon Pacific / 2-3pm Eastern. An announcement
to discontinue this meeting was issued on Wednesday, 4/6/2016.

Event Date: 
Repeats every month on the second Friday until Sat Apr 09 2016 except Fri Jul 10 2015, Fri Oct 09 2015,
Fri Dec 11 2015, Fri Feb 12 2016, Fri Mar 11 2016, Fri Apr 08 2016.
Friday, May 8, 2015 - 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, June 12, 2015 - 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, August 14, 2015 - 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, September 11, 2015 - 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, November 13, 2015 - 02:00 PM EST
Friday, January 8, 2016 - 02:00 PM EST
Is it associated with any of these group(s), specify:
DCC
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